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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

RE: Price and availability Low flow blender


Chris Hooper Capital <Chris.Hooper@capitalairambulance.com> 19 October 2022 at 15:26
To: "aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk" <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Aqib, Capital was taken over by Centreline at the beginning of last year and is now a trading name. The company has moved to the Bristol
site.

 

The address is Centreline AV Ltd, (Capital Air Ambulance), South Side, Bristol international Airport, BS48 3DP.

 

All invoice queries can go to
finance@centreline.aero and all invoices should be addressed to Centreline. The delivery address is the same as
the invoice address.

 

I hope that this is all ok.

 

Many thanks and regards,

 

Chris Hooper

Clinical  Coordinator

HCPC Reg Paramedic:  PA20444

 

Centreline AV Ltd,

Capital Air Ambulance,

Bristol Airport, BS48 3DP, UK

t: +44(0) 1392 350020

t: Direct +44(0) 1174503199

e:
chris.hooper@capitalairambulance.com

 

www.capitalairambulance.com

 

 

The information in this e-mail is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is
intended solely for the addressee. Access to this e-mail by anyone else is
unauthorised. If you are
not the intended recipient, disclosure, copying, distribution,
or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful. In addition, any unauthorised reproduction, dissemination, copying,
disclosure, modification, distribution
 and/or publication of this e-mail message is
strictly prohibited. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error
free. Centreline AV Limited do not accept any liability for changes made to this e-
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mail (and any attachments) after it was sent
or for viruses arising as a result of this
e-mail transmission.

 

 

Chris Hooper Capital​

Capital Air Ambulance
Centreline AV Ltd

Bristol Airport, BS48 3DP, UK

Registration Number: 02333041

e: Chris.Hooper@capitalairambulance.com

www.capitalairambulance.com


  

Capital Air Ambulance is a trading name of Centreline AV Limited, Bristol Airport, BS48 3DP

 

The information in this e-mail is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this e-mail by anyone else is
unauthorised. If you are not the intended recipient, disclosure, copying, distribution, or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful. In addition, any unauthorised reproduction, dissemination, copying, disclosure, modification, distribution and/or publication of this e-mail
message is strictly prohibited. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error free. Centreline AV Limited do not accept any liability for changes
made to this e-mail (and any attachments) after it was sent or for viruses arising as a result of this e-mail transmission.


P Please consider the environment before printing this email


From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Aqib Majeed

Sent: 19 October 2022 15:11

To: Chris Hooper Capital <Chris.Hooper@capitalairambulance.com>

Subject: Re: Price and availability Low flow blender

 

Hello Chris 

 

Good afternoon 

 

Thank you for your request, Could you please confirm if you have moved or currently have two offices?

 

It's just because we have an account for Capital Air Ambulance but that is over at Exeter.

 

If that is nothing to with you could you please send the full delivery and invoice address so I can set up an account and send you a proforma.

 

If there is anything else I can help with please just ask.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Please note:  Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main
office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible. 

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 19 Oct 2022 at 14:31, Chris Hooper Capital <Chris.Hooper@capitalairambulance.com> wrote:

Good afternoon Aqib, could we please proceed with the order of the discussed blender using Purchase Order 4168, invoice can be raised to
Centreline AV Ltd.

 

Kind regards,

 

Chris Hooper

Clinical  Coordinator

HCPC Reg Paramedic:  PA20444

 

Centreline AV Ltd,

Capital Air Ambulance,

Bristol Airport, BS48 3DP, UK

t: +44(0) 1392 350020

t: Direct +44(0) 1174503199

e:
chris.hooper@capitalairambulance.com

 

www.capitalairambulance.com
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The information in this e-mail is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is
intended solely for the addressee. Access to this e-mail by anyone else is
unauthorised. If you are
not the intended recipient, disclosure, copying, distribution,
or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful. In addition, any unauthorised reproduction, dissemination, copying,
disclosure, modification, distribution
 and/or publication of this e-mail message is
strictly prohibited. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error
free. Centreline AV Limited do not accept any liability for changes made to this e-
mail (and any attachments) after it was sent
or for viruses arising as a result of this
e-mail transmission.

 

 

Chris Hooper Capital​

Capital Air Ambulance

Centreline AV Ltd

Bristol Airport, BS48 3DP, UK

Registration Number: 02333041

e: Chris.Hooper@capitalairambulance.com

www.capitalairambulance.com

   

Capital Air Ambulance is a trading name of Centreline AV Limited, Bristol Airport, BS48 3DP

 

The information in this e-mail is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this e-mail by anyone else
is unauthorised. If you are not the intended recipient,
disclosure, copying, distribution, or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful. In addition, any unauthorised reproduction, dissemination, copying, disclosure, modification, distribution and/or
publication
of this e-mail message is strictly prohibited. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error free. Centreline AV Limited do
not accept any liability for changes made to this e-mail (and any attachments) after it was sent or for viruses arising
as a result of this e-mail
transmission.

P Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Aqib Majeed

Sent: 12 October 2022 14:41
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To: Chris Hooper Capital <Chris.Hooper@capitalairambulance.com>

Subject: Re: Price and availability Low flow blender

 

Hello Chris 

 

Thank you for your request.

 

The current price for the Low-flow Blender air & oxygen (0310200) is £1.102,50 Exc VAT.

 

If there is anything else I can assist with just ask, please.




Kind regards



Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email:
aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Please note: 
Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main
office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 12 Oct 2022 at 14:21, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Chris Hooper Capital <Chris.Hooper@capitalairambulance.com>

Date: Wed, 12 Oct 2022 at 14:12

Subject: Price and availability Low flow blender
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To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Carl Era <carlera@capitalairambulance.com>

 

0310200 Low Flow air/oxygen blender

 

Good afternoon could you please advise , a price and availability on the Low flow  / Oxygen Blender,
product code 0310200.







Regards,

 

Chris Hooper

Clinical  Coordinator

HCPC Reg Paramedic:  PA20444

 

Centreline AV Ltd,

Capital Air Ambulance,

Bristol Airport, BS48 3DP, UK

t: +44(0) 1392 350020

t: Direct +44(0) 1174503199

e:
chris.hooper@capitalairambulance.com

 

www.capitalairambulance.com

 

 

The information in this e-mail is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is
intended solely for the addressee. Access to this e-mail by anyone else is
unauthorised. If you are
not the intended recipient, disclosure, copying, distribution,
or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful. In addition, any unauthorised reproduction, dissemination, copying,
disclosure, modification, distribution
 and/or publication of this e-mail message is
strictly prohibited. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error
free. Centreline AV Limited do not accept any liability for changes made to this e-
mail (and any attachments) after it was sent
or for viruses arising as a result of this
e-mail transmission.

 

 

Chris Hooper Capital

mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
mailto:carlera@capitalairambulance.com
http://capitalairambulance.co.uk/
mailto:chris.hooper@capitalairambulance.com
http://www.capitalairambulance.com/
https://capitalairambulance.com/


19/10/2022, 15:58 Gmail - RE: Price and availability Low flow blender

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1747126412328064340&simpl=msg-f%3A1747126… 7/7

Capital Air Ambulance

Centreline AV Ltd

Bristol Airport, BS48 3DP, UK

Registration Number: 02333041

e: Chris.Hooper@capitalairambulance.com

www.capitalairambulance.com

   

Capital Air Ambulance is a trading name of Centreline AV Limited, Bristol Airport, BS48 3DP

 

The information in this e-mail is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this e-mail by anyone else
is unauthorised. If you are not the intended recipient,
disclosure, copying, distribution, or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful. In addition, any unauthorised reproduction, dissemination, copying, disclosure, modification, distribution and/or
publication
of this e-mail message is strictly prohibited. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error free. Centreline AV Limited do
not accept any liability for changes made to this e-mail (and any attachments) after it was sent or for viruses arising
as a result of this e-mail
transmission.

P Please consider the environment before printing this email
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